	No. of the last of				The state of the s
				The residence of the same of t	
CATIFINAL Assessment Centre	Services		Angelor or Angelor and Angelor		
Date in 14/02/2023	Joh description		Time & Time Comp	deted i	Done by
REFNO NA UP 23001579/d4	SAS e-filing	-			To diffe the
Votable SNA9944P	E-mail (wither	: Mirs. APT Dirs,	1		
DDA 13/02/2023 06:45	i-Nlotor Cla			1	1
The state of the s					
OD/ (F) Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Upl	O (Within: OD 2h	s. TP 4hrs)		**************************************
Stiffer the meeting and property and the stiffer and the stiff and the sti	The second secon	arvey Report			and the second s
TP Insure:	PRODUCTION DATE PROGRAMMENT AND PROGRAMMENT AN	The second second	to Owner/Wksp		
eferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW:(The second secon	The second secon	film namen av elle diet er ette grenne ette flert for å territori ette flert ette ette flert ette ette ette et Planske hall film årend og fill flert ette flert ette stokk seetjer av ette flet ette flert ette f	1	profession was accommodated to the application of the control of t
Particulars: Veh No: GBK	313011	75.77.7	TBI:	Fax:	
Owner/ Driver: (213914	INC (.)/Non-INC()	
olicy No: () Peri	od: (Tel:)
Confirmed by: (20 . ()	Cover Type: (None de France desse se proposition de	
The state of the s	Ola Bet Classe	Date:	Time:	THE MOVEMENT OF THE PARTY OF TH)
/sor of Degistration /			0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	the street before the street dearning management and the street to the s
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	arranty: YES ()	man and the second of the second	
neral Remarks:	7) / 52,000				
Walk-In Customer: Gustomer's inform				4-7-1	
Yalk-In Customer: Customer's inform Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	TIP Carrotty Co	onfidential & S	trictly NO rafer of re	epairer.	Personal Science Statement
rive-In () Y Towed-In (); Invoice:	URGENTLY.			S	And the second s
# Are Secretarian Programme Control of the Control	YES()/	NO();	Towing Co. ()
andes: (INO horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Com	detad	- Done by
pply for Transport Allowance ()/Con	irtesy Car ()			
C Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			Service of the Service of Service
phoad Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()	<u> </u>		
The state of the s	00] ()			
jury:)			
jury:					
fury :					
jury : Time Actions)			
jury : Time Actions					
jury : Time Actions					
Jury :					
Time Actions		Period toward			Amt (S) ∴ Arnt (S
Time Actions NA23 00459		Invoice Pre	paration Ghecklis Reporting (\$30);		Amt (S) . Amt (S
Time Actions NA23 00459 ant's Particulars		Invoice Pre	paration Grecklis Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);		Amt (S) . Amt (S
NA23 00459 ant's Particulars		Invoice Pre I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Amt (S) . Amt (S
NA23 00459 ant's Particulars /Owner:		Invoice Pre I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	Amt (S) . Amt (S
Time Actions NA23 00459 ant's Particulars Owner:		Invoice Pre I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming m 6) TR: Re-insps 7) N1: Idae DA	paration Ghecklis Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30	Amt (S) . Amt (S
NA23 00459 ant's Particulars Owner: It No: ged Portion:		Invoice Pre I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspo	paration Ghecklis Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 D Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (S) . Amt (S
		Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-insue 7) NI: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Research (\$100); ee hrough Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef) total SIVRT Survey and Services Car/Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 D Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (S) . Amt (S

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	14/02/2023 11:45 (SGT)
Reported by	Both Policyholder and Actual Driver
Date of Accident	13/02/2023 06:45 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	BETWEEN BLK 401 AND 403 TAMPINES ST.41 CARPARK LOT NO.82
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	SNG9944P
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMAD FAIZAL BIN NOH
NRIC No	SXXXX967G
Email Address	faizal_jawa@hotmail.com
Mohile Phone No	(Phone) +65-91720417

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer	Honda
Model	Vezel
Variant	
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	SD22V11593/VPC/R00

DRIVER

Name of Driver	MOHAMAD FAIZAL BIN NOH
NRIC No	SXXXX967G
Date Of Birth	14/05/1983

Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	Indoor 15/09/2009 13 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-91720417 - faizal_jawa@hotmail.com APT BLK 401 TAMPINES STREET 41 # 01-61 520401 Yes - No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collided into Parked Vehicle Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 0 No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	No No -
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	GBK3139H Commercial vehicle

Contact Number	-
Address	_
Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Pleas €report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 4
- Any jalse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation. 5.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consert under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

13/2/23

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Pe (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Between 401 Capak 161 NO-82 Sketch Plan and 403 tempines st

On the above stated date and time, my car was payled
On the above started date and time, my car was parked at the Carpark lot between Block 401 and 403 tempines St. 41 at tot NO-82. Seems to be that Vehicle B had parked his car beside my car and when he work I to all the
Dorang 10t he turned left to any and he will be a like
portion of my vehicle. He left a note saying that he hit my car and that's where I got to know about this. so I'm making this report to claim against vehicle B.
making this report to claim against vehicle B.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

13/2/23

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Witnessed & Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Ú,C	CIDENI DATE (75) 02	2023 (DD/MM)	YYYYI, TIME! 06	. 45 MHHMM	
LOC	CATION: Between 1	401 and 403 -	tempines st. 2	11 Centrale 10+	No.
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE				
	DIVEHICLE NUMBER	SNG 994	4P .	(#E)	
	DJINSURANCE COM	PANY: Liberti			
	C)POLICY NUMBER:	SD 22 V 1150	2/100/000		
	d)POLICYTYPE (CO	MPREHENGIVE / TWIDT	3 Type TROO		
	and the second	1000 1120	1		
	THYPE (SALDON (CO	DUPE MANY MANY	ENDING ST.	MANUAL.	
		- I A I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	building of the state of the st	SYCIE)	
	h PURPOSE OF USING	y Jal Al I II Held I II delle			. /
		I I LIKE I LOBELY LIVE	A REPORTING ON	1 A1 301	
2.,	THE THE	JLDER .			
	A) NAME Mohamo	10 faizal Din	The state of the s	ALZ FEMALE	
	CJADDRESS: APT BL	-K 401 Tampine	the state of the s	9172041+	401
			,	01-61, 552	5401
distribution passanges	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF	DRIVER ALSO POLIC	Y HOLDER	and the second section of the second	
() " cluding diseas)	G)NAME	As Above	100	ALE / DEL (A) E)	
(0)	PINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT		CONTACT	ALE / FEMALE)	~
Oss	C/ADDRESS:				
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: []	4 /05 / 1983 /1	DD/MM/YYYYI	anguna ang paggangganggangganggangganggangganggangg	
	e OCCUPATION: (INDO	OOR OUTDOORL			
4.	FIYEARS OF DRIVING ED	XPRERIENCE 1910	9/2009		
	WAS DRIVER AN EMP IF NO, RELATIONSHIP		WITH INSURED.	OWNER (NO)	
	DIWEATHER CONDINO		OTHERS		
6.	WAS ANYBODY IN HIPET	NEC (CIO)	A .		
7. c	DIREPORTED TO POLICE	(YES / NO)	Ŷ		
ят	IF YES, PLEASE STATE W	HICH POLICE STATIO	ON:	1	
is the property are	O) VEI-IICLE NUMBER:	GBK 3139H	MODEL:		
duding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME		The second secon	and a real engineering on the second and the second of the	
() 9. Til-	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	T's	CONTACT:	8133 715]	
C10	O VEHICLE NUMBER:		110		-
1 1332013	DRIVER'S HAME	and the second s	MODEL:		•
cluding driver) fi	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	9	CONTACT:		
(And commentation of the production of the produc	CONTAGI.		
-					

Email = faizal-jawa @hofmeil-com

Moso - NO



1800-LIBERTY
[1800-5423789]
AUTO ASSISTANCE HOOD ASSISTANCE

Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder: MOHAMAD FAIZAL BIN NOH		Certificate No.: SD22V11593/ VPC / R00
Date of Issue: 24 Aug 2022	Effective Date of Commencement: 05 Aug 2022 00:00	Date of Expiry: 04 Aug 2023 23:59
Registration No.: SNG9944P	Chassis No.: RV31006781	Type of Certificate: MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of
LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I -Named Drivers S\$500, Section I -Unnamed Drivers S\$1000, Additional Excess for Young,

Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (SINGAPORE) LIMITED

Name of Producer:

VENTURE CREDIT PTE LTD (A1451)